Mains electricity, water and drainage. Council Tax:  Band  D. EPC Rating:  E45.   Home Report:  Available from the Selling
Agents.

Common Repairs: The cost of maintaining and repairing the common parts of the building are shared by the respective owners.

Guide Price: One Hundred &  Ninety Thousand Pounds (£190,000). Offers are invited and should be submitted to the Agents.

Viewing: Strictly by prior arrangement with the Selling Agents.

Under Money Laundering Regulations we are required  to carry out due diligence on purchasers.